
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Preconstruction 82 days? Wed 10/26/22 Thu 2/16/23

2 Fully Executed Contract Received 0 days Wed 10/26/22 Wed 10/26/22

3 GMP Pricing 30 days Wed 10/26/22 Tue 12/6/22

4 Xcel Energy 1 day? Fri 11/11/22 Fri 11/11/22

5 Comcast 1 day? Fri 11/11/22 Fri 11/11/22

6 Team GMP Review 6 days Wed 12/7/22 Wed 12/14/22

7 Preview/Update To Town Council 1 day Wed 12/14/22 Wed 12/14/22

8 Permitting 45 days Fri 12/16/22 Thu 2/16/23

9 Fire Permitting 45 days Fri 12/16/22 Thu 2/16/23

10 Update Drawings for Permitting 1 day Tue 1/3/23 Tue 1/3/23

11 Lock Date for Pricing - Into 1 day Tue 1/17/23 Tue 1/17/23

12 GMP Presentation 1 day Mon 1/9/23 Mon 1/9/23

13 GMP going to TOF Board 1 day Tue 1/24/23 Tue 1/24/23

14 Contracting 15 days Wed 1/25/23 Tue 2/14/23

15 Procurement 496 days Tue 11/22/22 Tue 10/15/24

16 Transformer 270 days Tue 11/22/22 Mon 12/4/23

17 4" DIP Water Utilities Material 100 days Mon 3/13/23 Fri 7/28/23

18 Fire Hydrant 80 days Mon 4/3/23 Fri 7/21/23

19 UG Detention Structure 50 days Mon 6/5/23 Fri 8/11/23

20 Sewer Utilities Material 35 days Mon 6/12/23 Fri 7/28/23

21 Storm Utilities Material 20 days Mon 7/3/23 Fri 7/28/23

22 Windows 130 days Fri 8/4/23 Thu 2/1/24

23 Trusses 70 days Tue 9/26/23 Mon 1/1/24

24 Lumber Package 70 days Tue 9/26/23 Mon 1/1/24

25 Structural Steel 55 days Tue 10/17/23 Mon 1/1/24

26 Metal Wall Panels 75 days Fri 12/1/23 Thu 3/14/24

27 I-Joists 20 days Tue 12/5/23 Mon 1/1/24

28 Water Heaters 45 days Fri 12/22/23 Thu 2/22/24

29 Wood Doors 100 days Thu 1/11/24 Wed 5/29/24

30 Guard Rails 55 days Thu 1/11/24 Wed 3/27/24

31 Corrugated Roofing 30 days Thu 2/22/24 Wed 4/3/24

32 Stone 30 days Fri 2/23/24 Thu 4/4/24

33 HM Doors 60 days Thu 3/7/24 Wed 5/29/24

34 HM Frames 60 days Thu 3/7/24 Wed 5/29/24

35 Door Hardware 50 days Thu 3/21/24 Wed 5/29/24

36 Casework 80 days Fri 3/29/24 Thu 7/18/24

37 Appliances 80 days Wed 5/1/24 Tue 8/20/24

38 LVT 30 days Mon 5/20/24 Fri 6/28/24

39 Carpet 60 days Thu 5/23/24 Wed 8/14/24

40 Bathroom/Kitchen Fixtures 50 days Thu 5/30/24 Wed 8/7/24

41 Light Fixtures 50 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 8/9/24

42 VTAC 50 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 8/9/24

43 Cabinet Unit Heaters 45 days Mon 6/10/24 Fri 8/9/24

44 Fiberglass Tub Surrounds 30 days Wed 6/12/24 Tue 7/23/24

45 Countertops 25 days Fri 6/14/24 Thu 7/18/24

46 Toilet/Bath Accessories 20 days Wed 6/26/24 Tue 7/23/24

47 Photovoltaic Panels 30 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri 8/9/24

48 Communications 25 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri 8/2/24

49 Mechanical Fans 30 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri 8/9/24

50 Security 25 days Tue 7/2/24 Mon 8/5/24

51 Fire Alarm 25 days Mon 7/8/24 Fri 8/9/24

52 Carports 70 days Wed 7/10/24 Tue 10/15/24

53 Louver Blinds 30 days Wed 7/10/24 Tue 8/20/24

54 Sandstone Benches 20 days Tue 7/23/24 Mon 8/19/24

55 Construction 404 days? Mon 4/17/23 Fri 11/1/24

56 Sitework 140 days Mon 4/17/23 Fri 10/27/23

57 Mobilization 5 days Mon 4/17/23 Fri 4/21/23

58 Site Survey 2 days Mon 4/24/23 Tue 4/25/23

59 Temporary Fence 2 days Mon 4/24/23 Tue 4/25/23

60 Erosion Control 3 days Mon 4/24/23 Wed 4/26/23

61 Site Demolition 10 days Thu 4/27/23 Wed 5/10/23

62 Overlot Grading 10 days Thu 5/11/23 Wed 5/24/23

63 Site Utilities 25 days Thu 5/25/23 Wed 6/28/23

64 Survey Drains/ Curb Gutter 5 days Fri 8/11/23 Thu 8/17/23

65 UG Detention Structure 10 days Fri 8/18/23 Thu 8/31/23

66 Water Line Tie Ins 5 days Fri 9/1/23 Thu 9/7/23

67 Sewer Drain Tie Ins 5 days Fri 9/8/23 Thu 9/14/23

68 Storm and Roof Drain Tie Ins 5 days Fri 9/15/23 Thu 9/21/23

70 Install Curb/ Gutter 10 days Fri 9/22/23 Thu 10/5/23

71 Install Sidewalks 8 days Fri 10/6/23 Tue 10/17/23

69 Site Concrete Paving 8 days Wed 10/18/23 Fri 10/27/23

72 East Building 331 days? Thu 6/29/23 Thu 10/3/24

73 Building Survey (Both Buildings) 3 days Thu 6/29/23 Mon 7/3/23

74 Foundation Excavation 5 days Tue 7/4/23 Mon 7/10/23

75 Form and Pour Footings 4 days Tue 7/11/23 Fri 7/14/23

76 Form and Pour Walls 6 days Mon 7/17/23 Mon 7/24/23

77 Install Perimeter Drain 3 days Tue 7/25/23 Thu 7/27/23

78 Foundation Insulation and Dampproofing3 days Fri 7/28/23 Tue 8/1/23

79 Drainage/Protection Board Install 3 days Wed 8/2/23 Fri 8/4/23

80 Backfill 4 days Mon 8/7/23 Thu 8/10/23

81 Underground Plumbing 15 days Fri 8/11/23 Thu 8/31/23

82 Underground Electrical 10 days Fri 8/25/23 Thu 9/7/23

83 Under slab Gravel Install 2 days Fri 9/8/23 Mon 9/11/23

84 Under slab insulation Install 2 days Tue 9/12/23 Wed 9/13/23

85 Rebar Installation 5 days Thu 9/14/23 Wed 9/20/23
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86 Pour S.O.G. 2 days Thu 9/21/23 Fri 9/22/23

87 Concrete Curing 5 days Mon 9/25/23 Fri 9/29/23

88 Framing 40 days Mon 10/2/23 Fri 11/24/23

89 Exterior Sheathing 5 days Mon 11/27/23 Fri 12/1/23

91 Install Stair Railing 5 days Mon 11/27/23 Fri 12/1/23

90 Set Roof Trusses 5 days Mon 12/4/23 Fri 12/8/23

92 Roof Sheathing 5 days Mon 12/11/23 Fri 12/15/23

93 Roof Dry-in 2 days Mon 12/18/23 Tue 12/19/23

94 Install Windows 10 days Wed 12/20/23 Tue 1/2/24

97 Mechanical Rough-In 20 days Wed 12/20/23 Tue 1/16/24

98 Electrical Rough-In 20 days Wed 12/20/23 Tue 1/16/24

101 Plumbing Rough-In 20 days Wed 12/20/23 Tue 1/16/24

95 Miscellaneous Flashing 5 days Wed 1/3/24 Tue 1/9/24

96 Install Vapor Barrier and Rockwool 5 days Wed 1/10/24 Tue 1/16/24

99 Security Rough-In 5 days Wed 1/10/24 Tue 1/16/24

102 Fire Suppression Rough-In 10 days Wed 1/10/24 Tue 1/23/24

100 Communications Rough-In 5 days Wed 1/17/24 Tue 1/23/24

103 Fire Alarm Rough-In 5 days Wed 1/17/24 Tue 1/23/24

104 Install Stone Veneer 20 days Wed 1/17/24 Tue 2/13/24

109 Pour Slab on Deck 4 days Wed 1/17/24 Mon 1/22/24

107 Rough Inspections 3 days Wed 1/24/24 Fri 1/26/24

115 Building Insulation Install 5 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 2/2/24

116 Insulation Inspection 1 day? Mon 2/5/24 Mon 2/5/24

117 Hang Drywall 15 days Tue 2/6/24 Mon 2/26/24

105 Install Siding/ Fascia/ Soffit 10 days Wed 2/7/24 Tue 2/20/24

106 Install Metal Wall Panels 10 days Wed 2/14/24 Tue 2/27/24

111 Install Roofing 5 days Wed 2/21/24 Tue 2/27/24

119 Screw Inspection 4 days Thu 2/22/24 Tue 2/27/24

120 Tape/Finish Drywall 15 days Fri 2/23/24 Thu 3/14/24

110 Install Balcony Guardrails 10 days Wed 2/28/24 Tue 3/12/24

128 Exterior Painting 5 days Wed 2/28/24 Tue 3/5/24

112 Install Gutters and Downspouts 4 days Wed 3/6/24 Mon 3/11/24

133 Mechanical Trim 4 days Wed 3/6/24 Mon 3/11/24

113 Install Snowmelt Tape 2 days Tue 3/12/24 Wed 3/13/24

121 Interior Paint Prime 5 days Wed 3/13/24 Tue 3/19/24

114 Install Snowguards 2 days Thu 3/14/24 Fri 3/15/24

118 Acoustical Mat/Sealant 8 days Fri 3/15/24 Tue 3/26/24

108 Pour Gypcrete 4 days Mon 3/25/24 Thu 3/28/24

126 LVT Install 16 days Fri 3/29/24 Fri 4/19/24

123 Install Prehung Doors 8 days Tue 4/16/24 Thu 4/25/24

122 Install Access Panels 3 days Mon 4/22/24 Wed 4/24/24

124 Install Finish Carpentry 15 days Wed 4/24/24 Tue 5/14/24

127 Interior Finish Painting 16 days Wed 5/8/24 Wed 5/29/24

125 Built-In Shelving 5 days Fri 5/10/24 Thu 5/16/24

129 Cabinets install and Counter Top Measure12 days Thu 5/30/24 Fri 6/14/24

138 Fire Suppression Trim 5 days Mon 6/17/24 Fri 6/21/24

130 Counter Top Install 4 days Mon 7/1/24 Thu 7/4/24

132 Install Tile Backsplash 10 days Wed 7/3/24 Tue 7/16/24

131 Install Toilet and Bath Accessories 4 days Fri 7/5/24 Wed 7/10/24

137 Plumbing Trim 10 days Fri 7/12/24 Thu 7/25/24

134 Electrical Trim 10 days Wed 7/24/24 Tue 8/6/24

135 Security Trim 3 days Wed 7/24/24 Fri 7/26/24

136 Communications Trim 2 days Mon 7/29/24 Tue 7/30/24

139 Carpet Install 8 days Wed 8/7/24 Fri 8/16/24

141 Install Appliances 8 days Wed 8/7/24 Fri 8/16/24

140 Install Stair Treads 3 days Thu 8/15/24 Mon 8/19/24

143 Fire Extinguisher Install 1 day Mon 8/19/24 Mon 8/19/24

144 Install Signage 1 day Mon 8/19/24 Mon 8/19/24

142 Install Sandstone Benches 2 days Wed 9/11/24 Thu 9/12/24

145 Final Inspections 8 days Fri 9/13/24 Tue 9/24/24

146 Punch List 15 days Fri 9/13/24 Thu 10/3/24

147 Building Completion 0 days Thu 10/3/24 Thu 10/3/24

148 West Building 343 days Tue 7/11/23 Thu 10/31/24

149 Foundation Excavation 5 days Tue 7/11/23 Mon 7/17/23

150 Form and Pour Footings 5 days Tue 7/18/23 Mon 7/24/23

151 Form and Pour Walls 6 days Tue 7/25/23 Tue 8/1/23

152 Install Perimeter Drain 3 days Wed 8/2/23 Fri 8/4/23

153 Foundation Insulation and Dampproofing3 days Mon 8/7/23 Wed 8/9/23

154 Drainage/Protection Board Install 3 days Thu 8/10/23 Mon 8/14/23

155 Backfill 4 days Tue 8/15/23 Fri 8/18/23

156 Underground Plumbing 15 days Mon 8/21/23 Fri 9/8/23

157 Underground Electrical 10 days Mon 9/4/23 Fri 9/15/23

158 Under slab Gravel Install 2 days Mon 9/18/23 Tue 9/19/23

159 Under slab insulation Install 2 days Wed 9/20/23 Thu 9/21/23

160 Rebar Installation 5 days Fri 9/22/23 Thu 9/28/23

161 Pour S.O.G. 2 days Fri 9/29/23 Mon 10/2/23

162 Concrete Curing 5 days Tue 10/3/23 Mon 10/9/23

163 Framing 40 days Mon 12/4/23 Fri 1/26/24

164 Exterior Sheathing 5 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 2/2/24

166 Install Stair Railing 5 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 2/2/24

165 Set Roof Trusses 5 days Mon 2/5/24 Fri 2/9/24

167 Roof Sheathing 5 days Mon 2/12/24 Fri 2/16/24

168 Roof Dry-in 2 days Mon 2/19/24 Tue 2/20/24

169 Install Windows 10 days Wed 2/21/24 Tue 3/5/24

172 Mechanical Rough-In 20 days Wed 2/21/24 Tue 3/19/24
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173 Electrical Rough-In 20 days Wed 2/21/24 Tue 3/19/24

176 Plumbing Rough-In 20 days Wed 2/21/24 Tue 3/19/24

170 Miscellaneous Flashing 5 days Wed 3/6/24 Tue 3/12/24

171 Install Vapor Barrier and Rockwool 5 days Wed 3/13/24 Tue 3/19/24

174 Security Rough-In 5 days Wed 3/13/24 Tue 3/19/24

177 Fire Suppression Rough-In 10 days Wed 3/13/24 Tue 3/26/24

175 Communications Rough-In 5 days Wed 3/20/24 Tue 3/26/24

178 Fire Alarm Rough-In 5 days Wed 3/20/24 Tue 3/26/24

179 Install Stone Veneer 20 days Wed 3/20/24 Tue 4/16/24

184 Pour Slab on Deck 4 days Wed 3/20/24 Mon 3/25/24

182 Rough Inspections 3 days Wed 3/27/24 Fri 3/29/24

190 Building Insulation Install 5 days Mon 4/1/24 Fri 4/5/24

191 Insulation Inspection 1 day Mon 4/8/24 Mon 4/8/24

192 Hang Drywall 15 days Tue 4/9/24 Mon 4/29/24

180 Install Siding/ Fascia/ Soffit 20 days Wed 4/10/24 Tue 5/7/24

181 Install Metal Wall Panels 10 days Wed 4/17/24 Tue 4/30/24

194 Screw Inspection 4 days Thu 4/25/24 Tue 4/30/24

195 Tape/Finish Drywall 15 days Fri 4/26/24 Thu 5/16/24

185 Install Balcony Guardrails 10 days Wed 5/8/24 Tue 5/21/24

186 Install Roofing 5 days Wed 5/8/24 Tue 5/14/24

203 Exterior Painting 5 days Wed 5/8/24 Tue 5/14/24

187 Install Gutters and Downspouts 4 days Wed 5/15/24 Mon 5/20/24

196 Interior Paint Prime 5 days Wed 5/15/24 Tue 5/21/24

193 Acoustical Mat/Sealant 8 days Fri 5/17/24 Tue 5/28/24

188 Install Snowmelt Tape 2 days Tue 5/21/24 Wed 5/22/24

189 Install Snowguards 2 days Thu 5/23/24 Fri 5/24/24

183 Pour Gypcrete 4 days Mon 5/27/24 Thu 5/30/24

201 LVT Install 16 days Fri 5/31/24 Fri 6/21/24

198 Install Prehung Doors 8 days Tue 6/18/24 Thu 6/27/24

197 Install Access Panels 3 days Mon 6/24/24 Wed 6/26/24

217 Install Sandstone Benches 2 days Wed 7/3/24 Thu 7/4/24

199 Install Finish Carpentry 15 days Wed 6/26/24 Tue 7/16/24

202 Interior Finish Painting 16 days Wed 7/10/24 Wed 7/31/24

200 Built-In Shelving 5 days Fri 7/12/24 Thu 7/18/24

204 Cabinets install and Countertops Measure12 days Thu 8/1/24 Fri 8/16/24

206 Install Toilet and Bath Accessories 4 days Thu 8/1/24 Tue 8/6/24

208 Mechanical Trim 4 days Thu 8/1/24 Tue 8/6/24

209 Electrical Trim 10 days Thu 8/8/24 Wed 8/21/24

210 Security Trim 3 days Thu 8/8/24 Mon 8/12/24

211 Communications Trim 2 days Tue 8/13/24 Wed 8/14/24

213 Fire Suppression Trim 5 days Mon 8/19/24 Fri 8/23/24

205 Counter Top Install 4 days Mon 9/2/24 Thu 9/5/24

207 Install Tile Backsplash 10 days Thu 9/5/24 Wed 9/18/24

212 Plumbing Trim 10 days Mon 9/16/24 Fri 9/27/24

214 Carpet Install 8 days Mon 9/30/24 Wed 10/9/24

216 Install Appliances 8 days Mon 9/30/24 Wed 10/9/24

215 Install Stair Treads 3 days Tue 10/8/24 Thu 10/10/24

218 Fire Extinguisher Install 1 day Thu 10/10/24 Thu 10/10/24

219 Install Signage 1 day Thu 10/10/24 Thu 10/10/24

220 Final Inspections 8 days Fri 10/11/24 Tue 10/22/24

221 Substantial Completion 0 days Tue 10/22/24 Tue 10/22/24

222 Punch List 15 days Fri 10/11/24 Thu 10/31/24

223 Building Completion 0 days Thu 10/31/24 Thu 10/31/24

224 Exterior Improvements 85 days Wed 5/15/24 Tue 9/10/24

230 Landscaping and Irrigation 35 days Wed 5/15/24 Tue 7/2/24

225 Install Site Lighting 15 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 6/21/24

226 Install Carports 20 days Mon 6/3/24 Fri 6/28/24

231 Install Wood Fence 5 days Wed 7/3/24 Tue 7/9/24

227 Install Trash Enclosure 5 days Thu 8/1/24 Wed 8/7/24

232 Repair Concrete 5 days Mon 9/2/24 Fri 9/6/24

228 Install Site Signage and Bollards 2 days Thu 8/8/24 Fri 8/9/24

229 Striping 2 days Mon 9/9/24 Tue 9/10/24

233 Final Completion 0 days Thu 10/31/24 Thu 10/31/24

234 Building Occupancy 0 days Fri 11/1/24 Fri 11/1/24
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